
DATE	 DAY	 SHIP	 CRUISE LINE
4/16/18	 Mon	 MS Fram	 Hurtigruten AS
4/23/18	 Mon	 Artania	 Victory Cruise Lines
5/13/18	 Sun	 Victory 1	 Victory Cruise Lines
5/22/18	 Tues	 Hebridean Sky 	 Noble Caledonia
6/26/18	 Tues	 Celebrity Summit	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
7/7/18	 Sat	 Celebrity Summit	 Celebrity Cruise Lines
7/16/18	 Mon	 Insignia 	 Oceania 
7/26/18	 Thurs	 Insignia 	 Oceania 
8/5/18	 Sun	 Insignia	 Oceania
8/15/18	 Wed	 Insignia 	 Oceania 
8/25/18	 Sat	 Insignia	 Oceania
8/27/18	 Mon	 Maasdam	 Holland America
9/1/18	 Sat	 Symphony	 Crystal Cruises
9/4/18	 Tues	 Insignia	 Oceania
9/7/18	 Fri	 Victory 2	 Victory Cruise Lines
9/9/18	 Sun	 NCL Gem	 Norwegian
9/9/18	 Sun	 Star Pride	 Windstar Cruises 
9/14/18	 Fri	 Insignia	 Oceania
9/17/18	 Mon	 Victory 2	 Victory Cruise Lines
9/19/18	 Wed	 7 Seas Navigator	 Regent Cruise Line
9/21/18	 Fri	 Victory 2	 Victory Cruise Lines
9/23/18	 Sun	 Regal Princess	 Princess
9/24/18	 Mon	 Symphony	 Crystal Cruises
9/24/18	 Mon	 Silver Spirit	 Silver Sea Cruises
9/25/18	 Tues	 Aurora  	 P&O Cruises
9/26/18	 Wed	 Royal Princess	 Princess
9/26/18	 Wed	 Silver Spirit	 Silver Sea Cruises
9/27/18	 Thurs	 Symphony	 Crystal Cruises
9/27/18	 Thurs	 NCL Gem	 Norwegian
9/30/18	 Sun	 Royal Princess	 Princess
10/1/18	 Mon	 Victory 1	 Victory Cruise Lines
10/2/18	 Tues	 Insignia	 Oceania
10/2/18	 Tues	 Zuiderdam	 Holland America
10/4/18	 Thurs	 Insignia 	 Oceania 
10/5/18	 Fri	 Victory 2	 Victory Cruise Lines
10/7/18	 Sun	 Regal Princess	 Princess
10/7/18	 Sun	 7 Seas Navigator	 Regent Cruise Line
10/9/18	 Tues	 7 Seas Navigator	 Regent Cruise Line
10/12/18	 Fri	 AIDAdiva	 Aida
10/14/18	 Sun	 MS Fram	 Hurtigruten AS
10/14/18	 Sun	 Regal Princess	 Princess
10/15/18	 Mon	 Royal Princess	 Princess
10/15/18	 Mon	 Silver Spirit	 Silver Sea Cruises
10/17/18	 Wed	 Royal Princess	 Princess
10/17/18	 Wed	 Silver Spirit	 Silver Sea Cruises
10/18/18	 Thurs	 Victory 1	 Victory Cruise Lines
10/19/18	 Fri	 Silver Wind	 Silver Sea Cruises
10/19/18	 Fri	 7 Seas Navigator	 Regent Cruise Line
10/21/18	 Sun	 Regal Princess	 Princess
10/21/18	 Sun	 Silver Wind	 Silver Sea Cruises
10/22/18	 Mon	 Insignia	 Oceania
10/22/18	 Mon	 Star Pride	 Windstar Cruises
10/24/18	 Wed	 Symphony	 Crystal Cruises
10/24/18	 Wed	 Insignia	 Oceania
10/26/18	 Fri	 NCL Gem	 Norwegian
10/28/18	 Sun	 Victory 1	 Victory Cruise Lines
11/4/18	 Sun	 Silver Spirit	 Silver Sea Cruises
11/5/18	 Mon	 7 Seas Navigator	 Regent Cruise Line
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